

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
Wells Center Bus Stop Upgrade Project 90603 2018-023 2018-D-023 Bids Received: 11/7/2019						Civic Construction Associates, Inc. 801 Walker Avenue Camarillo, CA 93010 805-551-5211 Lic# 994455 "Withdrew Bid"		Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 Lic# 710580	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Miscellaneous Removal & Disposal of Material	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	16,550.00	16,550.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	95,832.00	95,832.00
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,570.00	8,570.00
4	Adjustable Water Valve Cover	1	EA	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	530.00	530.00
5	Concrete Bus Pad	770	SF	40.00	30,800.00	40.00	30,800.00	23.60	18,172.00
6	Access Ramp	3	EA	8,000.00	24,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	6,070.00	18,210.00
7	Retaining Curb	70	LF	70.00	4,900.00	100.00	7,000.00	233.00	16,310.00
8	Earthwork	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00
9	Bus Shelter	1	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	13,150.00	13,150.00
10	Sidewalk	2,250	SF	25.00	56,250.00	20.00	45,000.00	8.30	18,675.00
11	Waste Diversion	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,120.00	1,120.00
12	Traffic Stripes & Pavement Legends	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,610.00	5,610.00
13	Traffic Signs w/New Post	3	EA	450.00	1,350.00	500.00	1,500.00	278.00	834.00
14	Santa Barbara Sandstone Boulder	20	EA	40.00	800.00	200.00	4,000.00	650.00	13,000.00
15	Santa Barbara Sandstone Cobble	30	EA	20.00	600.00	150.00	4,500.00	277.00	8,310.00
16	24" Box Tree - Marina Madrone	3	EA	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	638.00	1,914.00
17	24" Box Tree - Brisbane Lophostemon Confertus	5	EA	500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	677.00	3,385.00
18	Tree Gates	5	EA	600.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,885.00	9,425.00
19	5 Gallon Grass - Deer Grass	35	EA	50.00	1,750.00	100.00	3,500.00	40.00	1,400.00
20	Wood Chip Mulch	5,500	SF	3.00	16,500.00	1.00	5,500.00	2.15	11,825.00
21	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	560.00	560.00
22	Adjust Survey Monument	3	EA	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	940.00	2,820.00
23	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				269,951.00		255,301.00		281,703.00	